BOX 1

BOX 2

BOX 3

BOX 4
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BOX 6

JONES MEMORIAL LIBRARY
2311 MEMORIAL AVENUE
LYNCHBURG, VA 24501
(434) 846-0501

JOSEPH JAMES BOWMAN (1907-1978) COLLECTION

1-1 BOWMAN Family (Descendants of Jacob BOWMAN)

1-2 Abraham BOWMAN 1-5 Isaac BOWMAN

1-3 Frances Dunn BOWMAN 1-6 J. Tilford BOWMAN

1-4 George BOWMAN — Mary HITE

2-1 Jacob BOWMAN 2-9 Other BOWMAN Lines
2-2  (Col.) John BOWMAN 2-10 ANDERSON-Lee Families
2-3 Joseph BOWMAN

2-4 Thomas Jeff. BOWMAN

2-5 William S. BOWMAN

2-6  BOWMAN (General)

2-7 BOWMAN (Miscellaneous)

2-8 BOWMAN/COFFER/CARLTON Families

3-1 CARLTON Family (1)

3-2
3-3
3-4

4-1
4-2
4-3

5-1
5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5
5-6

6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-6
6-7

CARLTON Family (I1)
COFFER//ICUMMINS//DEYERLE Families
DuBOIS//DUNKLIN Families

DUNN Family (1) 4-4 Jerry DUNN (1)
DUNN Family (I1) 4-5 FRAZIER//IGROSS//HATCHER//
Jerry DUNN (1) HAYES Families

Jacob HITE

Yost HITE (1)

Yost HITE (I1)

HITE/HIGHT Family
KIMBALL//MUDD Families
NALL//PATTERSON//PULLEY Families

RUDDELL//STEPHENS (STEVENS)//SUTPHIN Families
THOMAS//TILFORD//VAN METER Families
Miscellaneous Families

Documents

LaRue County (KY) Herald - Bicentennial issue
CARLTON Story (Duplicate copy)

Miscellaneous Kentucky materials

MS1310



